The admission closes on 01
st
 September 2025 at 4.00 pm. 

13. Hostel Accommodation: 

1. Hostel accommodation subject to availability and as per the discretion and guidelines for hostel 

accommodation. 

2. Students have to pay a monthly sum of approximately Rs. 2626/- (Rupees Two Thousand Six 

Hundred and Twenty Six only) as mess fees (all inclusive).  The students opting for hostel 

accommodation has to pay fees in advance for the full first term (six months) followed by payment 
for subsequent terms respectively. 

3. Students should abide by the rules & regulations of the hostel.